
Welcome To

www.vedanta.com info@vedanta.com



Welcome to Vedanta, We Introducing a new technology of making money.  

It is Authorized Indian based program, which is latest, fully automated and 

highly secure with latest technology. Our highly educated and skilled 

Developers are managing and upgrading this Program. 

Company running its all servers and services from Indian having multiple 

branches in world to Provide powerful customer support and services. is 

not only a Company, is a Smart System developed by extra ordinary 

developers. 

This intelligent and transparent system work automatically to generate 

profit by understanding analytics of the market. And this feature enables 

the distribution of profit of the company to all investor’s accounts 

automatically as soon as the system generate the profit. 

About Us

www.vedantalive.com info@vedantalive.com



Mission & Vision
Our Mission

Our Mission is to provide Clients competitive and premium quality Services. 

We are working hard to make our visibility and fast growth. The company has 

been continuing their legacy to make it on top and fortunately, it going well 

every day. We will always serve the client and take the feedbacks to improve our 

services and technology to make believe on us. We are keep trying our best to 

make growth. World’s biggest liquidity market is waiting for you to gain more 

profit with us join and enjoy the life of Royal Star Life

Our Mission
Our Vision is to utilize the every minutes of every person to make the powerful 

system more strong. We have to make believe on our perfect transparent system. We 

want make our program highly recommended from our investors and partners. We 

strive to offer our customers the lowest possible investment and high profit, the best 

available selection. Let’s make dream come true with our fast and worldwide 

growing program. Take the true value of your money with us, find the best to best 

suggestion and fully satisfaction on our intelligent program.

www.vedantalive.com info@vedantalive.com



Joining Amount

�� � ��� � ���� � ����

� ��,��� � ��,��� � ��,���

� ��,��� � �,��,��� � �,��,���

�� ��

�� �� ��

�� �� ��

www.vedantalive.com info@vedantalive.com



Daily Bonus

www.vedantalive.com info@vedantalive.com

Price - ₹ 500

Total Income - ₹ 1125

Till - 45 Days
Rate - 225%

Daily Income - ₹25

Price - ₹ 3000

Total Income - ₹ 6975

Till - 45 Days
Rate - 232%

Daily Income - ₹155

Price - ₹ 8000

Total Income - ₹ 19125

Till - 45 Days
Rate - 239%

Daily Income - ₹425

Price - ₹ 15,000

Total Income - ₹ 36900

Till - 45 Days
Rate - 246%

Daily Income - ₹820

Price - ₹ 30,000

Total Income - ₹ 77850

Till - 45 Days
Rate - 259%

Daily Income - ₹1730

Price - ₹ 50,000

Total Income - ₹ 1,35,000

Till - 45 Days
Rate - 270%

Daily Income - ₹3000

Price - ₹ 75,000

Total Income - ₹ 2,25,000

Till - 45 Days
Rate - 300%

Daily Income - ₹5000

Price - ₹ 1,00,000

Total Income - ₹ 3,37,000

Till - 45 Days
Rate - 337%

Daily Income - ₹75,00

Price - ₹ 1,50,000

Total Income - ₹ 5,40,000

Till - 45 Days
Rate - 360%

Daily Income - ₹12,000



Referral Income

www.vedantalive.com info@vedantalive.com

Referral Income

15%



Weekly Salary

www.vedantalive.com info@vedantalive.com

Weekly Salary

Sr. No.

01

02

03

04

05

Invite 3 People

Invite 5 People

Invite 10 People

Invite 20 People

Invite 40 People

₹ 200

₹ 400

₹ 800

₹ 2,000

₹ 4,000

Sponsor Income



Monthly Salary

Sr. No. Total Team Income

01

02

03

04

Note:- Monthly salary sent on the 1st

       of each Month

Team 20

Team 50

Team 100

Team 200

3,000

10,000

30,000

50,000

www.vedantalive.com info@vedantalive.com



Term & Condition

www.vedantalive.com info@vedantalive.com

1)  Admin charge 5%

2) TDS 5 %

3) Minimum Withdrawal 200 Inr.

4) Withdrawal with in 12 hours



www.vedantalive.com

info@vedantalive.com


