

www.vedanta.com info@vedanta.com



Welcome to Vedanta, We Introducing a new technology of making money. It is Authorized Indian based program, which is latest, fully automated and highly secure with latest technology. Our highly educated and skilled Developers are managing and upgrading this Program.

Company running its all servers and services from Indian having multiple branches in world to Provide powerful customer support and services. is not only a Company, is a Smart System developed by extra ordinary developers.

This intelligent and transparent system work automatically to generate profit by understanding analytics of the market. And this feature enables the distribution of profit of the company to all investor's accounts automatically as soon as the system generate the profit.

About Us









Mission & Vision

Our Mission

Our Mission is to provide Clients competitive and premium quality Services. We are working hard to make our visibility and fast growth. The company has been continuing their legacy to make it on top and fortunately, it going well every day. We will always serve the client and take the feedbacks to improve our services and technology to make believe on us. We are keep trying our best to make growth. World's biggest liquidity market is waiting for you to gain more profit with us join and enjoy the life of Royal Star Life

Our Mission

Our Vision is to utilize the every minutes of every person to make the powerful system more strong. We have to make believe on our perfect transparent system. We want make our program highly recommended from our investors and partners. We strive to offer our customers the lowest possible investment and high profit, the best available selection. Let's make dream come true with our fast and worldwide growing program. Take the true value of your money with us, find the best to best suggestion and fully satisfaction on our intelligent program.











Joining Amount







Daily Bonus

Price - ₹ 500

Daily Income - ₹25

Total Income - ₹ 1125 Rate - 225%

Till - 45 Days

Price - ₹ 3000

Daily Income - ₹155

Total Income - ₹ 6975 Rate - 232%

Till - 45 Days

Price - ₹ 8000

Daily Income - ₹425

Total Income - ₹ 19125 Rate - 239%

Till - 45 Days

Price - ₹ 15,000

Daily Income - ₹820

Total Income - ₹ 36900 Rate - 246%

Till - 45 Days

Price - ₹ 30,000

Daily Income - ₹1730

Total Income - ₹ 77850 Rate - 259%

Till - 45 Days

Price - ₹ 50,000

Daily Income - ₹3000

Total Income - ₹ 1,35,000 Rate - 270%

Till - 45 Days

Price - ₹ 75,000

Daily Income - ₹5000

Total Income - ₹ 2,25,000 Rate - 300%

Till - 45 Days

Price - ₹ 1,00,000

Daily Income - ₹75,00

Total Income - ₹ 3,37,000 Rate - 337%

Till - 45 Days

Price - ₹ 1,50,000

Daily Income - ₹12,000

Total Income - ₹ 5,40,000 Rate - 360%

Till - 45 Days







Referral Income

Referral Income





Weekly Salary

Sr. No.	Sponsor	Income
01	Invite 3 People	₹ 200
02	Invite 5 People	₹ 400
03	Invite 10 People	₹ 800
04	Invite 20 People	₹ 2,000
05	Invite 40 People	₹ 4,000





Monthly Salary



Sr. No.	Total Team	Income
01	Team 20	3,000
02	Team 50	10,000
03	Team 100	30,000
04	Team 200	50,000

Note:- Monthly salary sent on the 1st of each Month



Term & Condition

- 1) Admin charge 5%
- 2) TDS 5 %
- 3) Minimum Withdrawal 200 Inr.
- 4) Withdrawal with in 12 hours





- www.vedantalive.com
- info@vedantalive.com